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Sr. No.

Rabail Naz

Bushra Rehman

Mahrukh   ***

Aiman   ***

Shamaim  Khan

Mah Rukh Qamar Khan 

Shan Ali

Hamait Ullah

Sonia Karamat

Attia Ameen

Ayesha Mushtaq

Saliha Rukhsar 

Muhammad Arslan Aslam

Sanaye Siddique

Fatima

Nimra 

Syeda Fassah Shujat

Muhammmad Muneeb Iqbal

M Naveed Anjum

Tehreem Yaseen

Muhammad Ashir Nadeem   ***

Afshan Naeem   ***

Zainab Najab

Muhammad Rasheed Akhtar 

Amina Ilyas

Umal Bashir

Name

Ifraheem Aasi

Ch Abdul Rehman

Majeed Hussain Tahir

Amjad

Ikram Ullah Khan

Shamsi Qamar

Muhammad Hanif

Luttf Ullah

Karamat Ali

Muhammad Amin

Mushtaq Ahmad 

Muhammad Ilyas

Muhammad Aslam

Muhammad Siddique

Munawar Hussain

Muhammad Zahoor

Syed Shujat Ali 

Muhammad Iqbal

Abdul Majeed

Muhammad Yaseen

Muhammad Azam

Muhammad Naeem

Najaf Ul Maqsood

Ghulam Rasool

Muhammad Ilyas

Bashir Ahmed

Father's Name

          On the recomendation of the Admission Committee of the department 

of  Botany,  the following candidates have been accepted provisionally for admission to

M.Phil BOTANY 2020.
        A candidate having " * " in his/her name should see Deputy Registrar Admissions  before
paying his/her University dues.

        The candidates should pay their University dues up to_05-NOV-20  other wise their

admission is liable to be cancelled.
        There is no guarantee for admission to Hostel.
        If a candidate is found guilty of misstatement or documents submitted by him/her are

found fake at any stage, his/her admission will be cancelled.

Nov. 2, 2020

Department Botany

First List

4728620

4677420

4612820

4742720

4740620

4678120

4705720

4700620

4697420

4743920

4697820

4691320

4746220

4227820

4753020

4733520

4675720

3853120

4109020

4748220

4684720

4678820

4394020

4169320

4351720

4055220
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Sr. No.

M Tahir Younas

Faryal Azeem

Bushra Munam

Aroosa Shafqat 

Ayesha Iqbal 

 Hafiza Sadia  Saeed 

Aleena Tahir

Aleena Farooq

Maryam Iqbal   ***

Saba Zafar

Sadaqat Ali

Rida

Samra Saeed

Name

Muhammad Younas

Muhammad Azeem Butt

Muhammad Amjad

Shafqat Rasool

Muhammad Iqbal 

 Muhammad Saeed

Muhammad Tahir

M. Farooq Irfan

Muhammad Iqbal

Zafar Ali

Abdul Rehman

Abid Hussain

Muhammad Saeed

Father's Name

          On the recomendation of the Admission Committee of the department 

of  Botany,  the following candidates have been accepted provisionally for admission to

M.Phil BOTANY 2020.
        A candidate having " * " in his/her name should see Deputy Registrar Admissions  before
paying his/her University dues.

        The candidates should pay their University dues up to_05-NOV-20  other wise their

admission is liable to be cancelled.
        There is no guarantee for admission to Hostel.
        If a candidate is found guilty of misstatement or documents submitted by him/her are

found fake at any stage, his/her admission will be cancelled.

Department Botany

First List

4749920

4750820

4743020

4736220

4722720

4068720

4713420

4725420

4728120

4701720

4721820

4447220

4380720
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