GC University, Lahore

Department Botany

First List OPEN MERIT



On the recomendation of the Admission Committee of the department of **Botany**, the following candidates have been accepted **provisionally** for admission to **M.Phil BOTANY 2020.**

A candidate having " * " in his/her name should see Deputy Registrar Admissions before paying his/her University dues.

The candidates should pay their University dues up to <u>05-NOV-20</u> other wise their admission is liable to be cancelled.

There is no guarantee for admission to Hostel.

If a candidate is found guilty of misstatement or documents submitted by him/her are found fake at any stage, his/her admission will be cancelled.

Sr. No.	Form#	Name	Father's Name
1	4728620	Rabail Naz	Ifraheem Aasi
2	4677420	Bushra Rehman	Ch Abdul Rehman
3	4612820	Mahrukh ***	Majeed Hussain Tahir
4	4742720	Aiman ***	Amjad
5	4740620	Shamaim Khan	Ikram Ullah Khan
6	4678120	Mah Rukh Qamar Khan	Shamsi Qamar
7	4705720	Shan Ali	Muhammad Hanif
8	4700620	Hamait Ullah	Luttf Ullah
9	4697420	Sonia Karamat	Karamat Ali
10	4743920	Attia Ameen	Muhammad Amin
11	4697820	Ayesha Mushtaq	Mushtaq Ahmad
12	4691320	Saliha Rukhsar	Muhammad Ilyas
13	4746220	Muhammad Arslan Aslam	Muhammad Aslam
14	4227820	Sanaye Siddique	Muhammad Siddique
15	4753020	Fatima	Munawar Hussain
16	4733520	Nimra	Muhammad Zahoor
17	4675720	Syeda Fassah Shujat	Syed Shujat Ali
18	3853120	Muhammmad Muneeb Iqbal	Muhammad Iqbal
19	4109020	M Naveed Anjum	Abdul Majeed
20	4748220	Tehreem Yaseen	Muhammad Yaseen
21	4684720	Muhammad Ashir Nadeem ***	Muhammad Azam
22	4678820	Afshan Naeem ***	Muhammad Naeem
23	4394020	Zainab Najab	Najaf UI Maqsood
24	4169320	Muhammad Rasheed Akhtar	Ghulam Rasool
25	4351720	Amina Ilyas	Muhammad Ilyas
26	4055220	Umal Bashir	Bashir Ahmed

Registrar Office Page 1

GC University, Lahore

Department Botany

First List

OPEN MERIT

On the recomendation of the Admission Committee of the department of **Botany**, the following candidates have been accepted **provisionally** for admission to **M.Phil BOTANY 2020.**

A candidate having " * " in his/her name should see Deputy Registrar Admissions before paying his/her University dues.

The candidates should pay their University dues up to <u>05-NOV-20</u> other wise their admission is liable to be cancelled.

There is no guarantee for admission to Hostel.

If a candidate is found guilty of misstatement or documents submitted by him/her are found fake at any stage, his/her admission will be cancelled.

Sr. No.	Form#	Name	Father's Name
27	4749920	M Tahir Younas	Muhammad Younas
28	4750820	Faryal Azeem	Muhammad Azeem Butt
29	4743020	Bushra Munam	Muhammad Amjad
30	4736220	Aroosa Shafqat	Shafqat Rasool
31	4722720	Ayesha Iqbal	Muhammad Iqbal
32	4068720	Hafiza Sadia Saeed	Muhammad Saeed
33	4713420	Aleena Tahir	Muhammad Tahir
34	4725420	Aleena Farooq	M. Farooq Irfan
35	4728120	Maryam Iqbal ***	Muhammad Iqbal
36	4701720	Saba Zafar	Zafar Ali
37	4721820	Sadaqat Ali	Abdul Rehman
38	4447220	Rida	Abid Hussain
39	4380720	Samra Saeed	Muhammad Saeed

Compiled by :	Deputy Registrar (Admissions) :
Computer Section Registrar Office	Doputy Regional (Ramicolone)
Pogistrary	

Registrar Office Page 2